

Rajesh Kumar vs. Pushpa Malhotra

COMI 283-2014

Present: Sh. Amrinder Singh Adv. Counsel for complainant
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Dhiraj Kumar Adv.

Reply to the application stay the proceeding of this case. Now to
come up on 04.09.2018 for consideration on the application.

Kulwinder Kaur
JMIC/BNL
UID PB 0492

Date of order: 30.08.2018

Jyoti Bala/JW-II

Next date: 04.09.2018

Purpose: