

CNR No.PBSMB10001972016

COMI-29-2016.

Satpal Singh Vs Rajesh Kumar.

Present: Complainant with counsel, Sh. S.S.Kalsi, Adv.

Consideration on the point of summoning has not been made. Now the case is adjourned to 11.02.2020 for consideration on the point of summoning of accused.

(Aman Sharma)

ACJ(SD)-Cum-SDJM

Malout.UID No.PB0292.

Date of Order:24.01.2020

Gurvinder Kaur (Steno)