

Gurdev Singh Vs. Jajpal Singh etc. COMI/29/2019

CNR No.PBPTC10007192019

Present: Complainant with Sh. H.P. Singh Advocate.

No CW is present. Adjournment sought for Cws. Adjourned to 08.04.201 for preliminary evidence of complainant. Summons to witnesses mentioned at serial no.1 and 2 be issued for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 17.02.2021

Kaka Singh, steno-III

(Amarjeet Singh), PCS
JMIC, Samana
(UID No.PB0480)