

Comi 29 2019

Gurdev Singh v. Jajpal Singh etc.

Present: Sh. H.P Singh Adv, Counsel for complainant.

An application for exemption from personal appearance of complainant has been moved. In view of the averments mentioned in the application, the same is allowed for today only.

Fresh summons to accused Jajpal singh Jaj and Harpal singh as per order dated 11.02.2020, be issued for 09.11.2021

Date of Order: 17.08.2021
Yatin Kumar, Steno-III

(Simran Singh), PCS
JMIC, Samana
(UID No.PB0372)