

CNR No: PBHOC10002802014

CIS No: COMI/255/2014

RAGHUVIR SINGH VS BALJIT SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. K.D.S. Ghuman Advocate for the complainant.
Counsel for the all accused.

Exemption application on behalf of all the accused filed. In view of the averments of the application same is hereby allowed only for today. Arguments not addressed. On request, case stands adjourned to 23.02.2022 for consideration on application dated 18.12.2018 U/s 210 clause 22 of Cr.P.C.

Date of Order: 01.02.2022
vipul Steno

Rinky Agnihotri, PCS
JMIC/Mukerian
UID NO . PB00541