

Gurjeet Kaur versus Lakhwinder Singh

COMI 27, 2019

Present: Sh. G.R Sharma, Adv, for complainant.

No CW is present. At the request of counsel for the complainant, case stands adjourned to 29.07.2022 for Cws. Dasti process if requested be also issued.

Date of order : 27.05.2022

(Rahul Garg),
JMIC, Moga

(Abvinder Singh)
Stenographer, Grade-II
(Direct Dictation)

U.I.D No: PB0319