

CNR No: PBASB10006012016

CIS No: COMI/26/2016

Rajwinder Singh VS Tarsem Singh etc.

Present: Complainant with counsel Sh. S.S. Bhullar Advocate

Sh. S.S. Bhullar Advocate suffered statement to the effect
that complainant does not want to proceed with the present complaint.

Same may be dismissed as withdrawn. In view of statement of counsel
for complainant, present complaint is hereby dismissed as withdrawn.

Date of Order: 05.12.2022
Naresh Steno G-II

(Bikramdeep Singh)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
UID NO . PB00396