

CNR No: PBPTB10013602018

CIS No: COMI-29-2018

Harpreet Singh VS Gandoor Singh etc.

Present: Complainant with proxy counsel Sh. Baljinder Singh Virk
Advocate.

As per the resolution dated 21.2.2023 passed by the Bar Association Nabha, the bar has resolved to suspend the court work for today ie 21.2.2023. In view of the same the present case is hereby adjourned to 12.5.2023 for the purpose already fixed.

Vinod Kumar, Stenographer Gr-III
Date of Order:21.2.2023

Ankita Mittal (PB0542)
Judicial Magistrate Ist Class
Nabha