

CNR No: PBSBA10006502019

CIS No: COMI/29/2019

Raj Kumar VS Barinder Kumar etc.

Present: Sh. N.K. Arora, Advocate for the complainant.

Sh. N.K. Arora, Advocate counsel for the complainant closed the preliminary evidence of the complainant. Now, the case is adjourned to 30.05.2024 for arguments on the point of summoning.

Date of Order: 10.05.2024
vishal

Papneet
JMIC/Balachaur
UID NO . PB0577