

CNR No: PBASB10006222024

CIS No: COMI-29-2024

Kawaljit Kaur VS Jajbir Singh etc etc.

Present : – Sh.Vijay Kumar, Advocate for complainant.

No CW is present. On request of the counsel for the complainant, case is adjourned to 19.11.2024 for preliminary evidence of complainant.

Date of Order:04-09-2024

Vipul Rawat, Stenographer III

(Jaspreet Singh)

Sub-Divisional Judicial Magistrate
Baba Bakala Sahib, UID NO. PB00418