

29-20 Comi Pammi Vs Balwant Singh etc.

Present : Complainant in person with Sh.Sunil Kumar Kamboj, Advocate counsel for the complainant.

No preliminary evidence of complainant is present today. On request of learned counsel for complainant, case is adjourned to 04.03.2025 for remaining preliminary evidence of complainant. Summons to concerned Dr. (PGI) be also issued for the said date.

Date of order:28.01.2025.

Baldev Singh

Stenographer Gr-III

(Neha Goel)

SDJM/GHS

UID No.PB-0360